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CTO. ESPAÑA JUNIOR DE INVIERNO
SABADELL, 24 - 28/3/2021

Prueba 15 Fem., 400m Estilos Júnior
25/03/2021 - 18:36 Resultados Final
Récord España 4:31.21 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BARCELONA 04/08/2013
Récord Cto. Open 4:32.92 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA M. 11/04/2014
Mejor Marca Nacional 17 4:38.53 ALBA VAZQUEZ RUIZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 20/08/2019
Mejor Marca Nacional 16 4:41.79 PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 20/08/2019
Récord Cto. Júnior 4:46.34 PUJADAS RUSIÑOL JULIA GIJON 18/03/2017
Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos FINA

Final A
1. CARRASCO CADENS Emma 05 C.E. Inef De Lleida 4:48.75 26,00 784

50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:42.54 36.72 250m: 2:59.03 39.36 350m: 4:14.70 35.28
100m: 1:05.82 35.29 200m: 2:19.67 37.13 300m: 3:39.42 40.39 400m: 4:48.75 34.05

Final C
2. UNGO QUERO Carlota 04 C.D. El Valle 5:02.28 22,00 684

50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:47.89 40.19 250m: 3:11.27 43.11 350m: 4:29.10 34.44
100m: 1:07.70 36.55 200m: 2:28.16 40.27 300m: 3:54.66 43.39 400m: 5:02.28 33.18

  3. GARRIDO REBOLLO Yara 05 Cd Acuatico Leon 5:02.37 19,00 683
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:49.45 40.77 250m: 3:11.58 42.44 350m: 4:29.04 34.05

100m: 1:08.68 36.85 200m: 2:29.14 39.69 300m: 3:54.99 43.41 400m: 5:02.37 33.33

  4. GOMEZ SANCHEZ Martina 05 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:02.59 17,00 682
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:48.45 39.97 250m: 3:11.53 44.25 350m: 4:30.34 34.63

100m: 1:08.48 36.59 200m: 2:27.28 38.83 300m: 3:55.71 44.18 400m: 5:02.59 32.25

  5. URIZARNA GRIJALBA Carlota 04 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 5:03.62 16,00 675
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:50.47 40.33 250m: 3:10.98 40.98 350m: 4:29.00 36.06

100m: 1:10.14 37.67 200m: 2:30.00 39.53 300m: 3:52.94 41.96 400m: 5:03.62 34.62

  6. BOUZAS PEDREIRA Alicia 05 C.N. Galaico 5:06.66 15,00 655
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:47.18 38.71 250m: 3:09.71 43.58 350m: 4:30.86 35.66

100m: 1:08.47 36.41 200m: 2:26.13 38.95 300m: 3:55.20 45.49 400m: 5:06.66 35.80

  7. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Angela 05 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 5:10.91 14,00 628
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:53.22 41.10 250m: 3:16.98 42.84 350m: 4:36.97 35.20

100m: 1:12.12 38.51 200m: 2:34.14 40.92 300m: 4:01.77 44.79 400m: 5:10.91 33.94

  8. SERANTES RAMÍREZ Diana 04 C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 5:11.58 13,00 624
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:53.03 40.60 250m: 3:16.99 45.02 350m: 4:37.86 35.25

100m: 1:12.43 37.87 200m: 2:31.97 38.94 300m: 4:02.61 45.62 400m: 5:11.58 33.72

  9. MARGÜELLO HERES Elena 05 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 5:16.82 12,00 594
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:52.52 41.75 250m: 3:19.58 46.36 350m: 4:42.18 35.36

100m: 1:10.77 38.05 200m: 2:33.22 40.70 300m: 4:06.82 47.24 400m: 5:16.82 34.64


